
McMaster (11-6, 11-6) -vs- Queen's (12-5, 12-5)
1/31/2026 at ARC Main Gym ()

 
 

 
McMaster (11-6, 11-6)

 
 
Queen's (12-5, 12-5)

 
 

Site: ARC Main Gym ()
Date: 1/31/2026   Attendance: 0   Time: 4:00 PM   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
McMaster (0) 24 24 21
Queen's (3) 26 26 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
02 Jennifer Wu 3 1 0 1 1.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 1.0
04 Olivia Julien 3 10 7 34 .088 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 9 0 2 10.5
07 Victoria Potvin 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0.0
09 Lucie Shaver 3 3 4 15 -.067 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 3.5
16 Abby Delamere 3 6 1 11 .455 0 0 1 2 0 4 0 3 0 0 9.0
18 Chayse Victoria 3 0 1 2 -.500 17 1 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 0.5
20 Maddy Lutes 3 4 4 11 .000 2 0 2 2 1 4 0 3 0 0 9.0
TM Team 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
01 Charlie Dean 2 0 0 2 .000 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
17 Kailee Young 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
19 Angelika Vidmar 2 3 0 10 .300 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 5.0
03 Keira Elliott 1 1 1 4 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.5
12 Eva Lin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
14 Lauren Pastor 1 2 1 8 .125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2.0

Totals 33 30 19 98 .112 27 3 6 9 1 14 0 39 0 5 44.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 8 34 .000
2 9 4 34 .147
3 13 7 30 .200

30 19 98 .112

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
06 Claire Carter 3 14 7 35 .200 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 5 15.0
08 Kennedy Millin 3 3 1 5 .400 34 1 0 2 0 0 0 10 0 0 3.0
10 Pascale Galarneau 3 7 3 19 .211 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 9 0 1 9.0
13 Abigail McAlpine 3 9 6 26 .115 0 0 1 3 1 5 0 4 0 0 13.5
14 Lauren MacPhail 3 3 2 9 .111 1 0 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 7.0
16 Christine Abu 3 5 2 14 .214 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 6.5
19 Holly Biasi 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0.0
TM Team 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 24 41 21 108 .185 40 1 5 11 3 10 0 37 0 6 54.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 8 37 .081
2 18 6 40 .300
3 12 7 31 .161

41 21 108 .185

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 3 14 10 27
Lead changes 2 7 3 12


